MODIFIED Form PTO-1595 REC (Rev. 10/02)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office								
	2027010								
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):								
Toshihiro US	FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.								
Kazunori Kt. 41A GU	210, Nakanuma, Minamiashigara-shi,								
	Kanagawa-ken, Japan								
	S. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.								
	300								
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	11/1								
3. Nature of conveyance:	57								
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger									
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name									
Other									
Execution Date: June 9, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No								
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional matric(s) & address(es) attached: Li Tes Li No								
	ation, the execution date of the application is: June 9, 2005								
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)								
Unknown	Unknown								
A databased seconds are									
Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached?								
concerning document should be mailed:	1								
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00								
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.								
23373	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.								
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit								
	Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said								
	Deposit Account.								
	8. Deposit Account Number:								
	19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)								
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE								
9. Statement and signature.									
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the								
original document.									
() $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$									
Jany Mexa	7 20 2007								
Darryl Mexic Reg. No.	June 30, 2005 23,063 Date								
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2									
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES									
	. Patent and Trademark Office								
Р.	P.O. Box 1450								
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450									

07/08/2005 ECOOPER 00000129 11170141

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PAZO13445 2004-19-201 2004-14-202 2004-201128

Docket No. Q For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

	Whereas	s, I/W	e,	Tosh	nihiro USA and	Kazunori K	OMATSU	
							of	Japan
TRA	NSFER,	LIT	HOGRA	PHY MET	HOD FOR P.	ATTERNED	MASTER	CARRIER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR METER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR METER FOR FOR METER FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FOR FO
Ju	ne 9, 2	2005		; and				
Whereas,		_,	Fuji Pho	to Film Co.,	Ltd			
					210 Nak	anuma, Mina	miashigara	-shi,
					Kanagav	va-ken, Japai	1	
invent					e entire right, t ents to be obta			pplication and
	Now the	erefore	e, for va	luable cor	nsideration, rec	eipt whereof	is hereby a	cknowledged,
issue a succes necess	any Letter ssors and a	s Pate assign e assig	ent grants; and I	ted upon ti we will e	he invention se xecute without	t forth in the further cons	application ideration al	rademark Office to to the assignee, its I papers deemed ten called upon to
(Appl	ylvania A ication nu	venue mber	e, NW, V	Vashingto _, filed		213 to inser	t here in par tion number	entheses
numbe	er and filli	ng dat	e of said	i applicati	ion when know	n.		
Date:	June	9, 2	20 <u>05</u>	T	oshihir	- U	ج م	
Date:	June	9, 2	s/ 2005	H.	nymi Los	rate		
Date:			s/					
			s/					
Date:								
			s/					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 06/30/2005

PATENT REEL: 016748 FRAME: 0839